
LONGVIEW
AFTERNOON DROP OFF 2024-2025

Orange Bus # 10 Driver: Fatima
K – 6 Drop-off # 2 Longview STOP # M,T,Th,Fri Wed
Arrive Longview 3:15 1:15
Leave Longview 3:19 1:19
Randolph & Earll 1 3:24 1:24
14th St & Thomas (N) 2 3:26 1:26
14th St & Edgemont 3 3:28 1:28
14th St & Virginia (inactive) 4 3:29 1:29
Edgemont & 12th St ( N) 5 3:30 1:30
Whiz Kidz - (3821 N 3rd St) 1 3:37 1:37
4th St & Fairmount (On Fairmount) 2 3:40 1:40
Arrive at OMS 3:55 1:55

Red Bus # 27 Driver: Kurt
K – 6 Drop-off - Longview STOP # M,T,Th,Fri Wed
Arrive Longview 3:15 1:15
Leave Longview 3:20 1:20
Devonshire & Mitchell 6 3:25 1:25
Devonshire & 9th St 7 3:26 1:26
906 E Roma 8 3:29 1:29
7th St & Turney 4 3:31 1:31
10th St & Turney (inactive) 5 3:33 1:33
Arrive at OMS 3:55 1:55



Purple Bus # 18 Driver:
K – 6 Drop-off # 2 Longview STOP # M,T,Th,Fri Wed
Arrive Longview 3:20 1:20
Leave Longview 3:25 1:25
Longview & Devonshire 1 3:28 1:28
4308 N Longview 2 3:30 1:30
2nd Dr & Monterosa 3 3:45 1:45
5th Ave & Turney 4 3:47 1:47
2nd Ave & Roma 5 3:49 1:49
3rd Ave & Coolidge 6 3:54 1:54
Arrive at OMS 3:55 1:55

Green Bus # 20 Driver: Cindy
K – 6 Drop-off # 2 Longview STOP # M,T,Th,Fri Wed
Arrive Longview 3:15 1:15
Leave Longview 3:20 1:20
4th St & Clarendon 1 3:28 1:28
4th St & Weldon (between 309-319) 2 3:29 1:29
Whitton & 5th St 3 3:30 1:30
5th St & Earll 4 3:34 1:34
5th St & Roanoke 5 3:39 1:39
Yellow Brick Rd (392 E Windsor) 6 3:41 1:41
Arrive at OMS 3:55 1:55


